Mega–One LM
Low–Pressure Manual Valves
Fujikin
Safety and Clean Technology
Multi–Colored Handles
Various colors are available to
facilitate fl uid identifi cation.
End-Connections

Fax 503-471-1341
Fujikin
Part Number Designation
All dimensions in millimeters.
FUDDF TB - 51 G - 6.35 BW - NL - PI - UP
Series
FUDDF
Round-Handle Stainless Steel
Direct Diaphragm Valve
Valve Confi guration
(Blank) 2-Way
TB 3-Port
CL 2-Way, Corner Left
End-Connections
5 Tube-Stub
7 UJR / UPG
9 F900 Compression
Max Operating Pressure
1 1 MPa (145 psi)
Indicator
G Open/Close Indicator
End-Connection Size
6.35 1/4”
9.52 3/8”
12.7 1/2”
Body & Internal Treatment Options
(Blank) EP Treatment
UP UP Treatment
PS Cr2O3 Treatment
FD Fluorine Passivation
316LP SS Double-Melt Body Material
Seat Material
(Blank) PCTFE
PI Polyimide
PA PFA
Diaphragm Material
NL Nickel-Cobalt Alloy
End-Connection Pattern
(Blank) Male UJR Both Ends
—2 Female UJR Both Ends
—3
Male UJR Inlet
Female UJR Outlet
UG UPG Both Ends
BW Butt Weld Both Ends
VCR® is a registered trademark of The Swagelok Company
Part Number L L1 L2 L3 h H h1 Ød1 t D A B C